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L31 Lata murarska z uchwytami 200cm

Producent
Waga

Product Code

e |
SKU
IBB ID
Specyfikacja produktu
Producent SLOWIK Jednostka

Doktadnosé 0.017°=0.3 mm/m Libelka poziomu ze spadkiem

2.20 kg

23201

004065

13966

szt

2%
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